EiKc® LED9WA19/240/827K-G6A

Description

Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Amps
mA
Lumens per Watt
Base Type
Bulb Type
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Lumens
CT deg K
CRI
Beam Angle
Rated Life
Design Life

Ambient Operating
Temp Range

120

0.14

140

84

Medium Screw (E26)
A-19

4.41/112

2.4/61

760

2700

80+

240°

15000

15000

-20° C (-4° F) to 40° C (104° F)

LED Advantage A19 240 Degree Beam, 9W - 760lm, Non-

dim, 80CRI, 2700K, E26 120VAC
09139
39112102
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